UTC1117 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
YOUWANG  ELECTRONICS  CO.LTD           1
1A  LOW DROPOUT POSITIVE
VOLTAGE  REGULATOR
DESCRIPTION
    The UTC1117 is a 1A low-dropout positive voltage regulator.
It is available in fixed and adjustable output voltage versions.
Over-current and thermal protection are integrated onto the

UTC1117 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
YOUWANG  ELECTRONICS  CO.LTD           5
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER OUTPUT VOLTAGE PACKAGE MARKING OPERATING TEMP. RANGE
UTC1117ACGT 1.30 to 12.0 ABE### 0°C to =125°C
UTC1117CCGT 3.3
SOT-223
ABF### 0°C to =125°C
UTC1117ACCT 1.30 to 12.0
UTC1117
ACCT ####
0°C to =125°C
UTC1117CCCT 3.3
TO-252
(DPAK) UTC1117
CCCT ####
0°C to =125°C
# represents the date code
APPLICATION DESCRIPTIONS